

ProRodeo Hall of Fame Membership Program

ProRodeo Hall of Fame Membership 101 Pro Rodeo Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80919

I would like to become a member of the ProRodeo Hall of Fame. Member fees are due at the time of registration. **Please check a membership level and enclose dues, payable (\$US funds) to ProRodeo Hall of Fame.** Complete the form and mail with payment to the address above or email to prhofmembership@prorodeo.com.

_	Lifetime Buckle \$3,250 Platinum					0 Go	ld Buckle \$	§750	50HoF Buckle \$450		
	Silver Buckl	e \$400	Copper	Buckle Fan	\$100F	amily Bror	nze Buckle	\$75	Student Buc	kle \$25	
CONTACT	INFORMA [*]	TION									
Member Na	ame:										
Company (if	applicable): _										
Address:											
City:S							State: Zip:				
Phone Number: Email:											
<u>PAYMENT</u>	<u>INFORMA</u>	<u>TION</u>									
Check or Visa/MC #:								_ Exp:	_/ CVV	:	
Name on CC:Billing Zip Code:											
Signature: _								Date:			
	NFR TICKET REQUEST (for Platinum, Gold, or Silver membership)										
	THU 1 st perf	FRI 2 nd perf	SAT 3 rd perf	SUN	MON 5 th perf	TUE	WED	THU 8 th perf		SAT 10 th perf	
Balcony	'		·		·	•	·			,	

^{*}If you are a new member registering for a NFR ticket level, please contact membership at (719)528-4748 before making a payment to check on ticket availability. NFR tickets are only included in Platinum, Gold, or Silver memberships.